

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)
 OTHERS

CONTRACT ID : 15A112
 CALL ORDER : 003
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/24/22 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

BERLIN IM DECK(42) BERLIN IM DECK(43) BERLIN IM DECK(44)
 BERLIN IM DECK(45 - LOCATION BERLIN INDECK(42) - LOCATED IN
 THE TOWN OF BERLIN ON INTERSTATE 89 NORTHBOUND,
 APPROXIMATELY 4.737 MILES NORTHERLY OF THE
 WILLIAMSTOWN/BERLIN TOWN LINE AND EXTENDING APPROXIMATELY
 2410 FEET. BERLIN INDECK(43) - LOCATED IN THE TOWN OF BERLIN
 ON INTERSTATE 89 SOUTHBOUND, APPROXIMATELY 4.838 MILES
 NORTHERLY OF THE WILLIAMSTOWN/BERLIN TOWN LINE AND EXTENDING
 APPROXIMATELY 1825 FEET. BERLIN INDECK(44) - LOCATED IN THE
 TOWN OF BERLIN ON INTERSTATE 89 NORTHBOUND, APPROXIMATELY
 5.194 MILES NORTHERLY OF THE WILLIAMSTOWN/BERLIN TOWN LINE
 AND EXTENDING APPROXIMATELY 1735 FEET. BERLIN INDECK(45) -
 LOCATED IN THE TOWN OF BERLIN ON INTERSTATE 89 SOUTHBOUND,
 APPROXIMATELY 5.183 MILES NORTHERLY OF THE
 WILLIAMSTOWN/BERLIN TOWN LINE AND EXTENDING APPROXIMATELY
 1725 FEET.

TOWN(S) : BERLIN
 COUNTY : WASHINGTON
 DISTRICT : D07

WORK TO BE PERFORMED FOR ALL PROJECTS INCLUDES THE
 REPLACEMENT OF THE EXISTING BRIDGE DECK INCLUDING RELATED
 APPROACH WORK

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11006113 WINTERSET, INC.	\$ 5,995,583.70	100.0000%
2	11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 6,324,000.00	105.4776%
3	110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	\$ 6,388,708.31	106.5569%
4	980284489601 COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC	\$ 7,234,334.00	120.6610%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11006113 WINTERSET, INC.		(2) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY (BRIDGE NO. 37N)							
0003 203.15 COMMON EXCAVATION	2000.000 CY	13.00000	26000.00	20.00000	40000.00	20.00000	40000.00
0005 210.12 FINE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	44060.000 SY	3.65000	160819.00	3.50000	154210.00	3.68000	162140.80
0010 213.10 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (SHOULDER)	14350.000 LF	1.35000	19372.50	0.50000	7175.00	2.00000	28700.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11006113 WINTERSET, INC.		(2) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0015 301.35 SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	1875.000 CY	45.00000	84375.00	39.00000	73125.00	37.00000	69375.00
0020 404.65 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	371.000 CWT	84.00000	31164.00	85.50000	31720.50	84.00000	31164.00
0025 406.29 MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	4.000 LU	1.00000	4.00	1.00000	4.00	1.00000	4.00
0030 406.35 SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	280.000 TON	139.00000	38920.00	138.00000	38640.00	146.00000	40880.00
0035 406.36 SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE IVB	4700.000 TON	139.00000	653300.00	138.00000	648600.00	146.00000	686200.00
0040 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	4.000 LU	1.00000	4.00	1.00000	4.00	1.00000	4.00
0055 507.11 REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	233311.000 LB	1.20000	279973.20	1.40000	326635.40	1.41000	328968.51
0060 507.16 DRILLING AND GROUTING DOWELS	80.000 LF	30.00000	2400.00	22.00000	1760.00	25.00000	2000.00
0065 508.15 SHEAR CONNECTORS (2378 - 7/8" X 7")	LUMP	13650.00000	13650.00	14000.00000	14000.00	14376.00000	14376.00
0070 508.15 SHEAR CONNECTORS (2775 - 7/8" X 7")	LUMP	15650.00000	15650.00	16000.00000	16000.00	21089.00000	21089.00
0075 508.15 SHEAR CONNECTORS (4010 - 7/8" X 7")	LUMP	21900.00000	21900.00	26600.00000	26600.00	22822.00000	22822.00
0080 508.15 SHEAR CONNECTORS (4679 - 7/8" X 7")	LUMP	26000.00000	26000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	30941.00000	30941.00
0085 514.10 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	57.000 GAL	102.00000	5814.00	120.00000	6840.00	75.00000	4275.00
0090 516.10 BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG	372.000 LF	125.00000	46500.00	132.00000	49104.00	125.00000	46500.00
0095 519.20 SHEET MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING, TORCH APPLIED	2821.000 SY	21.00000	59241.00	24.00000	67704.00	17.00000	47957.00
0100 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BRIDGE NO 37 NORTH)	1.000 EACH	169000.00000	169000.00	108000.00000	108000.00	215000.00000	215000.00
0105 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BRIDGE NO 37 SOUTH)	1.000 EACH	152000.00000	152000.00	118000.00000	118000.00	105000.00000	105000.00
0110 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BRIDGE NO 38 NORTH)	1.000 EACH	167000.00000	167000.00	144000.00000	144000.00	289000.00000	289000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11006113 WINTERSET, INC.		(2) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0115 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BRIDGE NO 38 SOUTH)	1.000 EACH	178000.00000	178000.00	180000.00000	180000.00	151000.00000	151000.00
0120 580.13 REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE CLASS I	20.000 SY	826.00000	16520.00	600.00000	12000.00	385.00000	7700.00
0125 580.14 REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE CLASS II	20.000 SY	942.00000	18840.00	1300.00000	26000.00	600.00000	12000.00
0130 608.25 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I	320.000 HR	60.00000	19200.00	110.00000	35200.00	50.00000	16000.00
0135 608.37 TRUCK RENTAL	400.000 HR	60.00000	24000.00	85.00000	34000.00	20.00000	8000.00
0140 620.75 SNOW BARRIER FENCE	512.000 LF	59.00000	30208.00	62.00000	31744.00	59.00000	30208.00
0145 621.90 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	4590.000 LF	30.00000	137700.00	64.00000	293760.00	42.00000	192780.00
0150 621.95 REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	1490.000 LF	35.00000	52150.00	20.00000	29800.00	10.00000	14900.00
0155 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	240.000 HR	90.00000	21600.00	75.00000	18000.00	95.00000	22800.00
0160 630.15 FLAGGERS	470.000 HR	40.00000	18800.00	45.00000	21150.00	55.00000	25850.00
0165 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	35000.00000	35000.00	47500.00000	47500.00	56580.00000	56580.00
0170 631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0175 631.26 FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	4000.000 DL	1.00000	4000.00	1.00000	4000.00	1.00000	4000.00
0180 633.10 CPM SCHEDULE	16.000 EACH	250.00000	4000.00	500.00000	8000.00	200.00000	3200.00
0185 634.10 EMPLOYEE TRAINEESHIP	1040.000 HR	5.00000	5200.00	17.00000	17680.00	5.00000	5200.00
0190 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	625000.00000	625000.00	680000.00000	680000.00	635000.00000	635000.00
0195 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (IM DECK (42))	LUMP	93000.00000	93000.00	82600.00000	82600.00	46600.00000	46600.00
0200 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (IM DECK (43))	LUMP	83000.00000	83000.00	84000.00000	84000.00	46600.00000	46600.00
0205 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (IM DECK (44))	LUMP	92000.00000	92000.00	71500.00000	71500.00	46600.00000	46600.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 11006113 WINTERSET, INC.		(2) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0210 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (IM DECK (45))	LUMP		83000.00000	83000.00	35600.00000	35600.00	46600.00000	46600.00
0215 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	12.000	EACH	8800.00000	105600.00	9500.00000	114000.00	500.00000	6000.00
0220 641.16 PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	3.000	EACH	5000.00000	15000.00	3800.00000	11400.00	500.00000	1500.00
0225 646.426 DURABLE 6 INCH WHITE LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	23175.000	LF	1.90000	44032.50	2.00000	46350.00	1.80000	41715.00
0230 646.436 DURABLE 6 INCH YELLOW LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	10525.000	LF	1.90000	19997.50	2.00000	21050.00	1.80000	18945.00
0235 646.466 DURABLE 12 INCH WHITE LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	1300.000	LF	4.20000	5460.00	4.50000	5850.00	4.20000	5460.00
0240 646.622 TEMPORARY 6 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT	62830.000	LF	0.25000	15707.50	0.30000	18849.00	0.30000	18849.00
0245 646.632 TEMPORARY 6 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT	43700.000	LF	0.25000	10925.00	0.30000	13110.00	0.30000	13110.00
0250 646.662 TEMPORARY 12 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT	1860.000	LF	1.00000	1860.00	1.10000	2046.00	1.00000	1860.00
0255 646.76 LINE STRIPING TARGETS	4700.000	EACH	1.25000	5875.00	2.00000	9400.00	3.00000	14100.00
0260 651.15 SEED	230.000	LB	10.00000	2300.00	7.00000	1610.00	8.00000	1840.00
0265 651.18 FERTILIZER	870.000	LB	1.50000	1305.00	5.00000	4350.00	6.00000	5220.00
0270 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.500	TON	1250.00000	5625.00	600.00000	2700.00	500.00000	2250.00
0275 651.35 TOPSOIL	710.000	CY	35.00000	24850.00	58.00000	41180.00	30.00000	21300.00
0280 653.01 EPSC PLAN		LUMP	8700.00000	8700.00	1600.00000	1600.00	4000.00000	4000.00
0285 653.02 MONITORING EPSC PLAN	200.000	HR	25.00000	5000.00	50.00000	10000.00	5.00000	1000.00
0290 653.03 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	4.000	LU	1250.00000	5000.00	1250.00000	5000.00	1250.00000	5000.00
0295 653.10 HAY MULCH	4.500	TON	1350.00000	6075.00	775.00000	3487.50	600.00000	2700.00
0300 653.21 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE II	100.000	SY	6.00000	600.00	2.50000	250.00	4.00000	400.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 5

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 11006113 WINTERSET, INC.		(2) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0305 653.40 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	27.000	EACH	50.00000	1350.00	140.00000	3780.00	200.00000	5400.00
0310 653.475 SILT FENCE, TYPE I	2245.000	LF	7.50000	16837.50	5.00000	11225.00	3.00000	6735.00
0315 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	2005.000	LF	1.00000	2005.00	1.50000	3007.50	1.00000	2005.00
0320 653.60 EROSION LOG	50.000	LF	12.00000	600.00	32.00000	1600.00	11.00000	550.00
0323 900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS A)	1287.000	CY	800.00000	1029600.00	1000.00000	1287000.00	1163.00000	1496781.00
0325 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (GUARDRAIL THRIE BEAM APPROACH SECTION, GALVANIZED 3 RAIL BOX BEAM)	16.000	EACH	3250.00000	52000.00	3460.00000	55360.00	3280.00000	52480.00
0330 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (BRIDGE RAILING, GALVANIZED 3 RAIL BOX BEAM, CURB MOUNTED)	1344.000	LF	196.00000	263424.00	170.00000	228480.00	161.00000	216384.00
0335 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (GLARE SCREEN)	5170.000	LF	15.00000	77550.00	16.00000	82720.00	16.00000	82720.00
0340 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE & RESET TEMP BRACED CONC BARRIER	580.000	LF	25.00000	14500.00	52.00000	30160.00	45.00000	26100.00
0345 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY BRACED CONCRETE BARRIER)	580.000	LF	125.00000	72500.00	136.00000	78880.00	88.00000	51040.00
0350 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (PUBLIC PROTECTION FOR BRIDGE PROJECTS)		LUMP	84000.00000	84000.00	200000.00000	200000.00	184400.00000	184400.00
0355 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY, NORTHBOUND CROSSOVER		LUMP	297000.00000	297000.00	257000.00000	257000.00	328700.00000	328700.00
0360 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY, SOUTHBOUND CROSSOVER		LUMP	285000.00000	285000.00	156899.10000	156899.10	211150.00000	211150.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	5,995,583.70	\$	6,324,000.00	\$	6,388,708.31
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	5,995,583.70	\$	6,324,000.00	\$	6,388,708.31
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	5,995,583.70	\$	6,324,000.00	\$	6,388,708.31

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

		(4) 980284489601	()	()				
		COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY (BRIDGE NO. 37N)								
0003 203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	2000.000 CY	18.00000	36000.00				
0005 210.12	FINE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	44060.000 SY	3.00000	132180.00				
0010 213.10	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (SHOULDER)	14350.000 LF	2.00000	28700.00				
0015 301.35	SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	1875.000 CY	45.00000	84375.00				
0020 404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	371.000 CWT	25.00000	9275.00				
0025 406.29	MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	4.000 LU	1.00000	4.00				
0030 406.35	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	280.000 TON	150.00000	42000.00				
0035 406.36	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE IVB	4700.000 TON	125.00000	587500.00				
0040 406.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	4.000 LU	1.00000	4.00				
0055 507.11	REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	233311.000 LB	1.50000	349966.50				
0060 507.16	DRILLING AND GROUTING DOWELS	80.000 LF	35.00000	2800.00				
0065 508.15	SHEAR CONNECTORS (2378 - 7/8" X 7")	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00				
0070 508.15	SHEAR CONNECTORS (2775 - 7/8" X 7")	LUMP	16000.00000	16000.00				
0075 508.15	SHEAR CONNECTORS (4010 - 7/8" X 7")	LUMP	24000.00000	24000.00				
0080 508.15	SHEAR CONNECTORS (4679 - 7/8" X 7")	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00				
0085 514.10	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	57.000 GAL	125.00000	7125.00				
0090 516.10	BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG	372.000 LF	125.00000	46500.00				
0095 519.20	SHEET MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING, TORCH APPLIED	2821.000 SY	20.00000	56420.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

		(4) 980284489601	()	()				
		COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100	529.20	1.000 EACH	200000.00000	200000.00				
	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BRIDGE NO 37 NORTH)							
0105	529.20	1.000 EACH	300000.00000	300000.00				
	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BRIDGE NO 37 SOUTH)							
0110	529.20	1.000 EACH	300000.00000	300000.00				
	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BRIDGE NO 38 NORTH)							
0115	529.20	1.000 EACH	400000.00000	400000.00				
	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE (BRIDGE NO 38 SOUTH)							
0120	580.13	20.000 SY	800.00000	16000.00				
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE CLASS I							
0125	580.14	20.000 SY	1000.00000	20000.00				
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE SURFACE CLASS II							
0130	608.25	320.000 HR	125.00000	40000.00				
	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I							
0135	608.37	400.000 HR	90.00000	36000.00				
	TRUCK RENTAL							
0140	620.75	512.000 LF	56.00000	28672.00				
	SNOW BARRIER FENCE							
0145	621.90	4590.000 LF	75.00000	344250.00				
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER							
0150	621.95	1490.000 LF	5.00000	7450.00				
	REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER							
0155	630.10	240.000 HR	150.00000	36000.00				
	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS							
0160	630.15	470.000 HR	45.00000	21150.00				
	FLAGGERS							
0165	631.10	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS							
0170	631.17	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00				
	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS							
0175	631.26	4000.000 DL	1.00000	4000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)							
0180	633.10	16.000 EACH	500.00000	8000.00				
	CPM SCHEDULE							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 8

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

		(4) 980284489601	()	()
		COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0185 634.10	EMPLOYEE TRAINEESHIP	1040.000 HR	1.00000	1040.00
0190 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	625000.00000	625000.00
0195 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL (IM DECK (42))	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00
0200 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL (IM DECK (43))	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00
0205 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL (IM DECK (44))	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00
0210 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL (IM DECK (45))	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00
0215 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	12.000 EACH	3000.00000	36000.00
0220 641.16	PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	3.000 EACH	10000.00000	30000.00
0225 646.426	DURABLE 6 INCH WHITE LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	23175.000 LF	2.00000	46350.00
0230 646.436	DURABLE 6 INCH YELLOW LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	10525.000 LF	2.00000	21050.00
0235 646.466	DURABLE 12 INCH WHITE LINE, RECESSED POLYUREA	1300.000 LF	5.00000	6500.00
0240 646.622	TEMPORARY 6 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT	62830.000 LF	0.25000	15707.50
0245 646.632	TEMPORARY 6 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT	43700.000 LF	0.25000	10925.00
0250 646.662	TEMPORARY 12 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT	1860.000 LF	1.00000	1860.00
0255 646.76	LINE STRIPING TARGETS	4700.000 EACH	2.00000	9400.00
0260 651.15	SEED	230.000 LB	25.00000	5750.00
0265 651.18	FERTILIZER	870.000 LB	5.00000	4350.00
0270 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.500 TON	1000.00000	4500.00
0275 651.35	TOPSOIL	710.000 CY	35.00000	24850.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

		(4) 980284489601	()	()
		COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0280 653.01	EPSC PLAN	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00
0285 653.02	MONITORING EPSC PLAN	200.000 HR	25.00000	5000.00
0290 653.03	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	4.000 LU	1250.00000	5000.00
0295 653.10	HAY MULCH	4.500 TON	3000.00000	13500.00
0300 653.21	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE II	100.000 SY	50.00000	5000.00
0305 653.40	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	27.000 EACH	500.00000	13500.00
0310 653.475	SILT FENCE, TYPE I	2245.000 LF	3.00000	6735.00
0315 653.55	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	2005.000 LF	1.00000	2005.00
0320 653.60	EROSION LOG	50.000 LF	30.00000	1500.00
0323 900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS A)	1287.000 CY	1200.00000	1544400.00
0325 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (GUARDRAIL THRIE BEAM APPROACH SECTION, GALVANIZED 3 RAIL BOX BEAM)	16.000 EACH	3000.00000	48000.00
0330 900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (BRIDGE RAILING, GALVANIZED 3 RAIL BOX BEAM, CURB MOUNTED)	1344.000 LF	160.00000	215040.00
0335 900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (GLARE SCREEN)	5170.000 LF	10.00000	51700.00
0340 900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE & RESET TEMP BRACED CONC BARRIER	580.000 LF	10.00000	5800.00
0345 900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY BRACED CONCRETE BARRIER)	580.000 LF	75.00000	43500.00
0350 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (PUBLIC PROTECTION FOR BRIDGE PROJECTS)	LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00
0355 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY, NORTHBOUND CROSSOVER	LUMP	400000.00000	400000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 12/13/19 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/13/19
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 10

PROJECT(S) : BERLIN IM DECK(42)
 BERLIN IM DECK(43)
 BERLIN IM DECK(44)

CONTRACT ID : 15A112

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0360 900.645		LUMP	300000.00000	300000.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY, SOUTHBOUND CROSSOVER SECTION TOTALS			\$	7,234,334.00	\$		\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	7,234,334.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	7,234,334.00	\$	0.00	\$	